
 
 
These are the dates for end of term events in Years 0-8 at MAC. 
 

Date Time 
Year 

groups 
Event Location 

Week 5 
Tuesday 10th November   

All Day 
Years 0 – 6 

Lego Competition MAC 

Week 5 
Monday 9th November   

All day 
Years 5-8 ACS Cricket Tournament 

Selected students only 
Papatoetoe 
Cricket Club 

Week 6 
Tuesday 17th November 

10am – 2pm 
Years 7 and 8 Visit by Elevate Disabilities 

Trust 
With a shared lunch 

MAC 

Week 6 
Wednesday 18th November 

All Day 
Years 0-10 

Cultural day MAC 

Week 6  
Thursday 19th November  

All day 
Years 0-10 Teacher Only Day 

(No students at school) 
N/A 

Week 7 
Tuesday 24th November 

10am -1pm 
Years 5-10 

ACS Cross Country day 
Alan Wood 

Reserve  

Week 7 
Friday 27th November 

1pm-3pm 
Years 0-3 

Athletics Fun Day  
Mt Albert School 

Field 

Week 7 
Friday 27th November 

9am -2:30pm 

Years 4-10 

Athletics Sports Day  

Owairaka 
Athletics Club 
Lovelock track 

746 Sandringham 
Road ext.  

Week 8 
Wednesday 2nd December 

8:45-12:30pm 
Years 3-10  Prizegiving practice 

Pick up and drop off from 
venue 

Elim Christian 
Centre City 

Campus 

Week 8 
Thursday 3rd December 

9am -10:30am 
Years 0-2 

 Nativity and Prizegiving 
Mt Albert School 

Hall 

Week 8 
Thursday 3rd December 

6:30 - 9pm 
Years 3-10 

 Prizegiving 
Elim Christian 

Centre City 
Campus 

Week 9 
Monday 7th December 

6pm 
Year 8 

Graduation Dinner 
Khawhon Thai 

Restaurant 

Week 9 
Wednesday 9th December 

All Day 
Years 7 and 8 Celebration Outing Day at 

Mini Golf and Okahu Bay  
(Save Day 10th December) 

Tamaki Drive, 
Auckland 

Week 9  
Friday 11th December 

11 - 2:45pm  
(Pick up from 

Owairaka Park) 

Years 0-6 Celebration Family Picnic  
at Owairaka Park 

Owairaka Park 

Week 9  
Friday 11th December 

N/A 
Years 0-8 

Reports Issued N/A 

Week 10 
Tuesday 14th December 

School finishes 
at 3pm. 

Years 0-10 
Last day of school N/A 

 


